AP1501A
Typical Applications Circuit
(1) Fixed Type Circuit
1 2
35
4
12V
DC Input

AP1501A
Ordering Information
L : Lead Free
AP1501A XX XXX X - XX
PackingGreen
U : Tube
Output Version Package
K5 : TO263-5
T5 : TO220-5 G : Green 13 : Tape & Reel
T5R : TO220-5 (R)
Blank : Adjustable
33 : 3.3V
50 : 5.0V
12 : 12V
Device Voltage
Package
code
Package
(Note 6)
Lead Free/
Green
Quantity
Part Number
Suffix
Status
Tube
13’’Tape
and reel
AP1501A-33K5G-13 33 K5 TO263-5 Green 800 NA -13 End of Life
AP1501A-12K5G-13 12 K5 TO263-5 Green 800 NA -13 NRND
AP1501A-50K5G-13 50 K5 TO263-5 Green 800 NA -13 NRND
AP1501A-K5G-13 ADJ K5 TO263-5 Green 800 NA -13 NRND
AP1501A-12T5RG-U 12 T5R TO220-5 (R) Green 50 -U NA End of Life
AP1501A-33T5RG-U 33 T5R TO220-5 (R) Green 50 -U NA End of Life
AP1501A-50T5RG-U 50 T5R TO220-5 (R) Green 50 -U NA End of Life
AP1501A-T5RG-U ADJ T5R TO220-5 (R) Green 50 -U NA End of Life
AP1501A-12T5G-U 12 T5 TO220-5 Green 50 -U NA End of Life
AP1501A-33T5G-U 33 T5 TO220-5 Green 50 -U NA End of Life
AP1501A-50T5G-U 50 T5 TO220-5 Green 50 -U NA End of Life
AP1501A-T5G-U ADJ T5 TO220-5 Green 50 -U NA End of Life
AP1501A-12K5G-U 12 K5 TO263-5 Green 50 -U NA End of Life
AP1501A-33K5G-U 33 K5 TO263-5 Green 50 -U NA End of Life
AP1501A-50K5G-U 50 K5 TO263-5 Green 50 -U NA End of Life
AP1501A-K5G-U ADJ K5 TO263-5 Green 50 -U NA End of Life
Notes:      6. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
AP1501A
Document number: DS31191  Rev. 13 - 3
11 of 15
February 2020
© Diodes Incorporated
 Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
AP1501A
Marking Information (Note 6)
(1) TO263-5
(2) TO220-5/TO220-5 (R)
AP1501A
Document number: DS31191  Rev. 13 - 3
12 of 15
February 2020